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出発地 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 鶴翔高 鶴翔高
仕　業 10 11 20 5 6 7 12 10 11 6 5 12 10 11 5 6 7
鶴翔高校 17:30 19:00
阿久根新港 6:35 7:00 7:29 8:00 8:30 9:05 9:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
市民病院前 6:36 7:01 7:30 8:01 8:31 9:06 9:31 10:01 11:01 12:01 12:31 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01
阿久根漁協前 6:36 7:01 7:30 8:01 8:31 9:06 9:31 10:01 11:01 12:01 12:31 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01
阿久根駅
阿久根駅前 6:37 7:02 7:31 8:02 8:32 9:07 9:32 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:32 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:35 19:05
栄　町 6:37 7:02 7:31 8:02 8:32 9:07 9:32 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:32 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:35 19:05
本　町 6:38 7:03 7:32 8:03 8:33 9:08 9:33 10:03 11:03 12:03 12:33 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:36 19:06
阿久根港入口 6:39 7:04 7:33 8:04 8:34 9:09 9:34 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:34 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:37 19:07
市民会館入口 6:40 7:05 7:34 8:05 8:35 9:10 9:35 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:35 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:38 19:08
　潟 6:41 7:06 7:35 8:06 8:36 9:11 9:36 10:06 11:06 12:06 12:36 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:39 19:09
佐潟口 6:42 7:07 7:36 8:07 8:37 9:12 9:37 10:07 11:07 12:07 12:37 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:40 19:10
高之口 6:44 7:09 7:38 8:09 8:39 9:14 9:39 10:09 11:09 12:09 12:39 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:42 19:12
西　目 6:46 7:11 7:40 8:11 8:41 9:16 9:41 10:11 11:11 12:11 12:41 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:44 19:14
大川島 6:47 7:12 7:41 8:12 8:42 9:17 9:42 10:12 11:12 12:12 12:42 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:45 19:15
公園下 6:48 7:13 7:42 8:13 8:43 9:18 9:43 10:13 11:13 12:13 12:43 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:46 19:16
牛之浜 6:49 7:14 7:43 8:14 8:44 9:19 9:44 10:14 11:14 12:14 12:44 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:47 19:17
ガード下 6:50 7:15 7:44 8:15 8:45 9:20 9:45 10:15 11:15 12:15 12:45 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:48 19:18
長迫入口 6:51 7:16 7:45 8:16 8:46 9:21 9:46 10:16 11:16 12:16 12:46 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:49 19:19
大　川 6:54 7:19 7:48 8:19 8:49 9:24 9:49 10:19 11:19 12:19 12:49 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:52 19:22
尻　無 6:56 7:21 7:50 8:21 8:51 9:26 9:51 10:21 11:21 12:21 12:51 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:54 19:24
鈴木段 6:57 7:22 7:51 8:22 8:52 9:27 9:52 10:22 11:22 12:22 12:52 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:55 19:25
三十番 7:00 7:25 7:54 8:25 8:55 9:30 9:55 10:25 11:25 12:25 12:55 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:58 19:28
西方駅前 7:01 7:26 7:55 8:26 8:56 9:31 9:56 10:26 11:26 12:26 12:56 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:59 19:29
西　方 7:02 7:27 8:27 8:57 9:32 9:57 10:27 11:27 12:27 12:57 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 18:00 19:30
人形岩 7:03 7:28 8:28 8:58 9:33 9:58 10:28 11:28 12:28 12:58 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 18:01 19:31
大迫口 7:04 7:29 8:29 8:59 9:34 9:59 10:29 11:29 12:29 12:59 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 18:02 19:32
湯田口 7:06 7:31 8:31 9:01 9:36 10:01 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 18:04 19:34
南湯田口 7:07 7:32 8:32 9:02 9:37 10:02 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 18:05 19:35
綱津橋 7:08 7:33 8:33 9:03 9:38 10:03 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 18:06 19:36
綱　津 7:09 7:34 8:34 9:04 9:39 10:04 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 18:07 19:37
病院前 7:11 7:36 8:36 9:06 9:41 10:06 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 18:09 19:39
草道駅前 7:12 7:37 8:37 9:07 9:42 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 18:10 19:40
水引校前 7:14 7:39 8:39 9:09 9:44 10:09 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 18:12 19:42
西川底 7:15 7:40 8:40 9:10 9:45 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 18:13 19:43
東川底 7:16 7:41 8:41 9:11 9:46 10:11 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 18:14 19:44
水引東住宅前 7:17 7:42 8:42 9:12 9:47 10:12 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 18:15 19:45
佐目野 7:19 7:44 8:44 9:14 9:49 10:14 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 18:17 19:47
桜　井 7:20 7:45 8:45 9:15 9:50 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 18:18 19:48
上川内 7:22 7:47 8:47 9:17 9:52 10:17 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 18:20 19:50
グランド入口 7:23 7:48 8:48 9:18 9:53 10:18 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 18:21 19:51
御陵下 7:23 7:48 8:48 9:18 9:53 10:18 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 18:21 19:51
川内高校前 7:24 7:49 8:49 9:19 9:54 10:19 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 18:22 19:52
外苑入口 7:25 7:50 8:50 9:20 9:55 10:20 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 18:23 19:53
暮　橋 7:26 7:51 8:51 9:21 9:56 10:21 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 18:24 19:54
中越通り 7:27 7:52 8:52 9:22 9:57 10:22 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 18:25 19:55
大小路（国道） 7:28 7:53 8:53 9:23 9:58 10:23 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 18:26 19:56
向　田 7:29 7:54 8:54 9:24 9:59 10:24 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 18:27 19:57
山形屋前 7:30 7:55 8:55 9:25 10:00 10:25 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:28 19:58
郵便局前 7:31 7:56 8:56 9:26 10:01 10:26 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 18:29 19:59
川内駅 7:34 7:59 8:59 9:29 10:04 10:29 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 18:32 20:02
冷水町 7:38 8:03 9:03 9:33 10:08 10:33 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:33 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:36 20:06
純心こどもの森 7:40 8:05 9:05 9:35 10:10 10:35 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:35 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:38 20:08
隈之城 7:41 8:06 9:06 9:36 10:11 10:36 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:36 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:39 20:09
矢　倉 7:42 8:07 9:07 9:37 10:12 10:37 11:07 12:07 13:07 13:37 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:40 20:10
勝　目 7:43 8:08 9:08 9:38 10:13 10:38 11:08 12:08 13:08 13:38 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:41 20:11
上山之口 7:44 8:09 9:09 9:39 10:14 10:39 11:09 12:09 13:09 13:39 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:42 20:12
山之口 7:45 8:10 9:10 9:40 10:15 10:40 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:40 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:43 20:13
車庫前 7:46 8:11 9:11 9:41 10:16 10:41 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:41 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:44 20:14
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出発地 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根駅 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 阿久根 鶴翔高
仕　業 11 12 5 6 11 12 5 6 11 12 5 6
鶴翔高校 17:30
阿久根新港 7:00 8:00 8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 13:15 14:00 15:00 16:00
市民病院前 7:01 8:01 8:31 9:01 10:01 11:01 13:16 14:01 15:01 16:01
阿久根漁協前 7:01 8:01 8:31 9:01 10:01 11:01 13:16 14:01 15:01 16:01
阿久根駅
阿久根駅前 7:02 8:02 8:32 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:35 13:17 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:35
栄　町 7:02 8:02 8:32 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:35 13:17 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:35
本　町 7:03 8:03 8:33 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:36 13:18 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:36
阿久根港入口 7:04 8:04 8:34 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:37 13:19 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:37
市民会館入口 7:05 8:05 8:35 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:38 13:20 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:38
　潟 7:06 8:06 8:36 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:39 13:21 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:39
佐潟口 7:07 8:07 8:37 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:40 13:22 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:40
高之口 7:09 8:09 8:39 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:42 13:24 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:42
西　目 7:11 8:11 8:41 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:44 13:26 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:44
大川島 7:12 8:12 8:42 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:45 13:27 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:45
公園下 7:13 8:13 8:43 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:46 13:28 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:46
牛之浜 7:14 8:14 8:44 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:47 13:29 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:47
ガード下 7:15 8:15 8:45 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:48 13:30 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:48
長迫入口 7:16 8:16 8:46 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:49 13:31 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:49
大　川 7:19 8:19 8:49 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:52 13:34 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:52
尻　無 7:21 8:21 8:51 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:54 13:36 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:54
鈴木段 7:22 8:22 8:52 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:55 13:37 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:55
三十番 7:25 8:25 8:55 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:58 13:40 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:58
西方駅前 7:26 8:26 8:56 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:59 13:41 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:59
西　方 7:27 8:27 8:57 9:27 10:27 11:27 13:00 13:42 14:27 15:27 16:27 18:00
人形岩 7:28 8:28 8:58 9:28 10:28 11:28 13:01 13:43 14:28 15:28 16:28 18:01
大迫口 7:29 8:29 8:59 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:02 13:44 14:29 15:29 16:29 18:02
湯田口 7:31 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:31 11:31 13:04 13:46 14:31 15:31 16:31 18:04
南湯田口 7:32 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:32 11:32 13:05 13:47 14:32 15:32 16:32 18:05
綱津橋 7:33 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:33 11:33 13:06 13:48 14:33 15:33 16:33 18:06
綱　津 7:34 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:34 11:34 13:07 13:49 14:34 15:34 16:34 18:07
病院前 7:36 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:36 11:36 13:09 13:51 14:36 15:36 16:36 18:09
草道駅前 7:37 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:37 11:37 13:10 13:52 14:37 15:37 16:37 18:10
水引校前 7:39 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:39 11:39 13:12 13:54 14:39 15:39 16:39 18:12
西川底 7:40 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:40 11:40 13:13 13:55 14:40 15:40 16:40 18:13
東川底 7:41 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:41 11:41 13:14 13:56 14:41 15:41 16:41 18:14
水引東住宅前 7:42 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:42 11:42 13:15 13:57 14:42 15:42 16:42 18:15
佐目野 7:44 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:44 11:44 13:17 13:59 14:44 15:44 16:44 18:17
桜　井 7:45 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:45 11:45 13:18 14:00 14:45 15:45 16:45 18:18
上川内 7:47 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:47 11:47 13:20 14:02 14:47 15:47 16:47 18:20
グランド入口 7:48 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:48 13:21 14:03 14:48 15:48 16:48 18:21
御陵下 7:48 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:48 13:21 14:03 14:48 15:48 16:48 18:21
川内高校前 7:49 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:49 11:49 13:22 14:04 14:49 15:49 16:49 18:22
外苑入口 7:50 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:50 13:23 14:05 14:50 15:50 16:50 18:23
暮　橋 7:51 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:51 11:51 13:24 14:06 14:51 15:51 16:51 18:24
中越通り 7:52 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:52 11:52 13:25 14:07 14:52 15:52 16:52 18:25
大小路（国道） 7:53 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:53 11:53 13:26 14:08 14:53 15:53 16:53 18:26
向　田 7:54 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:54 11:54 13:27 14:09 14:54 15:54 16:54 18:27
山形屋前 7:55 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:55 11:55 13:28 14:10 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:28
郵便局前 7:56 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:56 11:56 13:29 14:11 14:56 15:56 16:56 18:29
川内駅 7:59 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:59 11:59 13:32 14:14 14:59 15:59 16:59 18:32
冷水町 8:03 9:03 9:33 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:36 14:18 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:36
純心こどもの森 8:05 9:05 9:35 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:38 14:20 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:38
隈之城 8:06 9:06 9:36 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:39 14:21 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:39
矢　倉 8:07 9:07 9:37 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:40 14:22 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:40
勝　目 8:08 9:08 9:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:41 14:23 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:41
上山之口 8:09 9:09 9:39 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:42 14:24 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:42
山之口 8:10 9:10 9:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:43 14:25 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:43
車庫前 8:11 9:11 9:41 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:44 14:26 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:44
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出発地 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 西方駅 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前
仕業 5 6 7 10 11 5 6 12 10 11 5 10 6 20 11 7 12
車庫前 6:11 6:59 7:45 8:19 9:19 9:49 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 15:54 16:34 17:30 17:54
山之口 6:12 7:00 7:46 8:20 9:20 9:50 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 15:55 16:35 17:31 17:55
上山之口 6:13 7:01 7:47 8:21 9:21 9:51 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 15:56 16:36 17:32 17:56
勝　目 6:13 7:02 7:48 8:22 9:22 9:52 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 15:57 16:37 17:33 17:57
矢　倉 6:14 7:03 7:49 8:23 9:23 9:53 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 15:58 16:38 17:34 17:58
隈之城 6:15 7:04 7:50 8:24 9:24 9:54 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 15:59 16:39 17:35 17:59
純心こどもの森 6:16 7:05 7:51 8:25 9:25 9:55 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:00 16:40 17:36 18:00
冷水町 6:18 7:07 7:53 8:27 9:27 9:57 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:02 16:42 17:38 18:02
川内駅 6:22 7:11 7:57 8:31 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:06 16:46 17:42 18:06
郵便局前 6:25 7:14 8:00 8:34 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:09 16:49 17:45 18:09
山形屋前 6:26 7:15 8:01 8:35 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:10 16:50 17:46 18:10
向　田 6:27 7:16 8:02 8:36 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:11 16:51 17:47 18:11
大小路（国道） 6:28 7:17 8:03 8:37 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:12 16:52 17:48 18:12
中越通り 6:29 7:18 8:04 8:38 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:13 16:53 17:49 18:13
暮　橋 6:29 7:19 8:05 8:39 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:14 16:54 17:50 18:14
外苑入口 6:30 7:20 8:06 8:40 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:15 16:55 17:51 18:15
川内高校前 6:31 7:21 8:07 8:41 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:16 16:56 17:52 18:16
御陵下 6:32 7:22 8:08 8:42 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:17 16:57 17:53 18:17
グランド入口 6:32 7:22 8:08 8:42 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:17 16:57 17:53 18:17
上川内 6:33 7:23 8:09 8:43 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:18 16:58 17:54 18:18
桜　井 6:34 7:25 8:11 8:45 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:20 17:00 17:56 18:20
佐目野 6:35 7:26 8:12 8:46 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:21 17:01 17:57 18:21
水引東住宅前 6:37 7:28 8:14 8:48 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:23 17:03 17:59 18:23
東川底 6:38 7:29 8:15 8:49 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:24 17:04 18:00 18:24
西川底 6:39 7:30 8:16 8:50 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:25 17:05 18:01 18:25
水引校前 6:40 7:31 8:17 8:51 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:26 17:06 18:02 18:26
草道駅前 6:42 7:33 8:19 8:53 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:28 17:08 18:04 18:28
病院前 6:43 7:34 8:20 8:54 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:29 17:09 18:05 18:29
網　津 6:44 7:36 8:22 8:56 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:31 17:11 18:07 18:31
網津橋 6:45 7:37 8:23 8:57 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:32 17:12 18:08 18:32
南湯田口 6:46 7:38 8:24 8:58 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:33 17:13 18:09 18:33
湯田口 6:47 7:39 8:25 8:59 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:34 17:14 18:10 18:34
大迫口 6:49 7:41 8:27 9:01 10:01 10:31 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 16:36 17:16 18:12 18:36
人形岩前 6:50 7:42 8:28 9:02 10:02 10:32 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 16:37 17:17 18:13 18:37
西　方 6:51 7:43 8:29 9:03 10:03 10:33 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 16:38 17:18 18:14 18:38
西方駅前 6:51 7:44 8:30 9:04 10:04 10:34 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 16:39 16:54 17:19 18:15 18:39
三十番 6:52 7:45 8:31 9:05 10:05 10:35 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 16:40 16:55 17:20 18:16 18:40
鈴木段 6:55 7:48 8:34 9:08 10:08 10:38 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 16:43 16:58 17:23 18:19 18:43
尻　無 6:56 7:49 8:35 9:09 10:09 10:39 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 16:44 16:59 17:24 18:20 18:44
大　川 6:58 7:51 8:37 9:11 10:11 10:41 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 16:46 17:01 17:26 18:22 18:46
長迫入口 7:01 7:54 8:40 9:14 10:14 10:44 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 16:49 17:04 17:29 18:25 18:49
ガード下 7:02 7:55 8:41 9:15 10:15 10:45 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 16:50 17:05 17:30 18:26 18:50
牛之浜 7:03 7:56 8:42 9:16 10:16 10:46 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 16:51 17:06 17:31 18:27 18:51
公園下 7:04 7:57 8:43 9:17 10:17 10:47 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 16:52 17:07 17:32 18:28 18:52
大川島 7:05 7:58 8:44 9:18 10:18 10:48 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 16:53 17:08 17:33 18:29 18:53
　西目 7:06 7:59 8:45 9:19 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 16:54 17:09 17:34 18:30 18:54
高之口 7:08 8:01 8:47 9:21 10:21 10:51 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 16:56 17:11 17:36 18:32 18:56
佐潟口 7:10 8:03 8:49 9:23 10:23 10:53 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 16:58 17:13 17:38 18:34 18:58
　潟 7:11 8:04 8:50 9:24 10:24 10:54 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 16:59 17:14 17:39 18:35 18:59
市民会館入口 7:12 8:05 8:51 9:25 10:25 10:55 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:00 17:15 17:40 18:36 19:00
阿久根港入口 7:13 8:06 8:52 9:26 10:26 10:56 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:01 17:16 17:41 18:37 19:01
本　町 7:14 8:07 8:53 9:27 10:27 10:57 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:02 17:17 17:42 18:38 19:02
栄　町 7:15 8:08 8:54 9:28 10:28 10:58 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:03 17:18 17:43 18:39 19:03
阿久根駅前 7:15 8:08 8:54 9:28 10:28 10:58 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:03 17:18 17:43 18:39 19:03
阿久根駅 6:55 7:16
阿久根漁協前 8:08 8:54 9:28 10:28 10:58 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:03 17:18 17:43 18:39 19:03
市民病院前 8:09 8:55 9:29 10:29 10:59 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:04 17:19 17:44 18:40 19:04
阿久根新港 8:10 8:56 9:30 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:05 17:20 17:45 18:41 19:05
鶴翔高校 7:00 7:20
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出発地 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前 車庫前

仕業 5 6 11 12 5 6 11 12 5 6 11 12
車庫前 6:44 7:39 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 15:54 16:54

山之口 6:45 7:40 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 15:55 16:55
上山之口 6:46 7:41 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 15:56 16:56
勝　目 6:47 7:42 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 15:57 16:57
矢　倉 6:48 7:43 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 15:58 16:58
隈之城 6:49 7:44 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 15:59 16:59
純心こどもの森 6:50 7:45 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:00 17:00
冷水町 6:52 7:47 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:02 17:02
川内駅 6:55 7:51 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:06 17:06
郵便局前 6:58 7:54 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:09 17:09
山形屋前 6:59 7:55 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:10 17:10
向　田 7:00 7:56 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:11 17:11
大小路（国道） 7:01 7:57 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:12 17:12
中越通り 7:02 7:58 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:13 17:13
暮　橋 7:02 7:59 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:14 17:14
外苑入口 7:03 8:00 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:15 17:15
川内高校前 7:04 8:01 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:16 17:16
御陵下 7:05 8:02 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:17 17:17
グランド入口 7:05 8:02 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:17 17:17
上川内 7:06 8:03 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:18 17:18
桜　井 7:07 8:05 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:20 17:20
佐目野 7:08 8:06 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:21 17:21
水引東住宅前 7:10 8:08 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:23 17:23
東川底 7:11 8:09 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:24 17:24
西川底 7:12 8:10 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:25 17:25
水引校前 7:13 8:11 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:26 17:26
草道駅前 7:15 8:13 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:28 17:28
病院前 7:16 8:14 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:29 17:29
網　津 7:17 8:16 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:31 17:31
網津橋 7:18 8:17 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:32 17:32
南湯田口 7:19 8:18 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:33 17:33
湯田口 7:20 8:19 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:34 17:34
大迫口 7:22 8:21 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 16:36 17:36
人形岩前 7:23 8:22 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 16:37 17:37
西　方 7:24 8:23 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 16:38 17:38
西方駅前 7:24 8:24 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 16:39 17:39
三十番 7:25 8:25 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 16:40 17:40
鈴木段 7:28 8:28 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 16:43 17:43
尻　無 7:29 8:29 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 16:44 17:44
大　川 7:31 8:31 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 16:46 17:46
長迫入口 7:34 8:34 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 16:49 17:49
ガード下 7:35 8:35 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 16:50 17:50
牛之浜 7:36 8:36 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 16:51 17:51
公園下 7:37 8:37 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 16:52 17:52
大川島 7:38 8:38 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 16:53 17:53
　西目 7:39 8:39 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 16:54 17:54
高之口 7:41 8:41 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 16:56 17:56
佐潟口 7:43 8:43 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 16:58 17:58
　潟 7:44 8:44 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 16:59 17:59
市民会館入口 7:45 8:45 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:00 18:00
阿久根港入口 7:46 8:46 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:01 18:01
本　町 7:47 8:47 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:02 18:02
栄　町 7:48 8:48 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:03 18:03
阿久根駅前 7:48 8:48 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:03 18:03
阿久根駅 7:49
阿久根漁協前 8:48 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:03 18:03
市民病院前 8:49 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:04 18:04
阿久根新港 8:50 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:05 18:05
鶴翔高校 7:53
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